Stanford
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Winter Quarterly FAA Meeting
December 6, 2016 | 92:15am - 11:15am | LKSC 130

Office of Academic Affairs

Time

9:15-9:20

9:20-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:15

Item

Welcome

An Overview of Medical Staff Services and Credentialing

Confidentiality Issues

An Overview of the OAA Website

Open Discussion and Q&A

e Topics that would apply to all Departments
e Questions for OAA or other FAAs

Faisal Sharif

Ellen Waxman

Rebecca Robinson

Audrey Yau




