## Winter Quarterly FAA Meeting

December 6, 2016 | 9:15am - 11:15am | LKSC 130

Time	Item	
9:15-9:20	Welcome	
9:20-10:00	An Overview of Medical Staff Services and Credentialing	Faisal Sharif
10:00-10:20	Confidentiality Issues	Ellen Waxman
10:20-10:40	An Overview of the OAA Website	Rebecca Robinson Audrey Yau
10:40-11:15	<ul> <li>Open Discussion and Q&amp;A</li> <li>Topics that would apply to all Departments</li> <li>Questions for OAA or other FAAs</li> </ul>	